
ITEM PRICE 

SKIRT $110.00 

$140.00

$101.00

$45.00

$55.00

$35.00

$40.00

$35.00

$40.00

$85.00

$110.00

$110.00

$290.00

$110.00

$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

$70.00

$70.00

$18.00

$44.00

$35.00

PINAFORE

CULOTTE

SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE

LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE

SHORT SLEEVE TEE WHITE (YEAR 9 + 10 ONLY)

LONG SLEEVE TEE WHITE (YEAR 9 + 10 ONLY)

SHORT SLEEVE TEE BLACK (YEAR 11 + 12 ONLY)

LONG SLEEVE TEE BLACK (YEAR 11 + 12 ONLY)

BLACK VEST; Viscose/Nylon & School Emblem 

BLACK JERSEY; Wool/Nylon & School Emblem 

TEAL CARDIGAN; Wool/Nylon & School Emblem 

BLAZER; Wool/Polyester & School Emblem 

BLACK RAINJACKET; Waterproof outer & School Emblem 

PE TOP (Compulsory Year 9 + 10) 

PE SHORT (Compulsory Year 9 + 10) 

NETBALL SKIRT (Compulsory for netball players) 

SPORT PULLOVER HOODIE 

SPORT ZIP HOODIE 

FOOTBALL/HOCKEY SOCKS 

SPORTS BAG 

SCARF 
As at 1 December 2018, NZ Uniforms will be in their new store at 168 
Thorndon Quay (next to VTNZ) 



MID LAYERS YEAR 11-12 ONLY

PE UNIFORM 

OUTER LAYERS

KNITWEAR

NOT TO BE WORN WITH FORMAL 
UNIFORM

SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE

SHORT SLEEVE TEE

SHORT SLEEVE TEELONG SLEEVE BLOUSE

LONG SLEEVE TEE LONG SLEEVE TEE

PULLOVER HOODIE ZIP UP HOODIE

SPORTS BAG (INDIVIDUALLY NUMBERED)

PE TOP PE SHORTS
CARDIGAN JERSEY VEST

SCARF

RAINJACKETBLAZER

SKIRT CULOTTE

PINAFORE


