PAYMENT OPTIONS AND PRICING

NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, all major Credit Cards and WINZ payments. We also offer layby and finance through Gilrose Finance and have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your School uniform purchases.

ITEM	PRICE
SKIRT	\$110.00
PINAFORE	\$140.00
CULOTTE	\$101.00
SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE	\$45.00
LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE	\$55.00
SHORT SLEEVE TEE WHITE (YEAR 9 + 10 ONLY)	\$35.00
LONG SLEEVE TEE WHITE (YEAR 9 + 10 ONLY)	\$40.00
SHORT SLEEVE TEE BLACK (YEAR 11 + 12 ONLY)	\$35.00
LONG SLEEVE TEE BLACK (YEAR 11 + 12 ONLY)	\$40.00
BLACK VEST; Viscose/Nylon & School Emblem	\$85.00
BLACK JERSEY; Wool/Nylon & School Emblem	\$110.00
TEAL CARDIGAN; Wool/Nylon & School Emblem	\$110.00
BLAZER; Wool/Polyester & School Emblem	\$290.00
BLACK RAINJACKET; Waterproof outer & School Emblem	\$110.00
PE TOP (Compulsory Year 9 + 10)	\$40.00
PE SHORT (Compulsory Year 9 + 10)	\$35.00
NETBALL SKIRT (Compulsory for netball players)	\$45.00
SPORT PULLOVER HOODIE	\$70.00
SPORT ZIP HOODIE	\$70.00
FOOTBALL/HOCKEY SOCKS	\$18.00
SPORTS BAG	\$44.00
SCARF	\$35.00

As at 1 December 2018, NZ Uniforms will be in their new store at 168 Thorndon Quay (next to VTNZ)





UNIFORM INFORMATION

The School uniform is available from NZ Uniforms on Thorndon Quay throughout the year. The shop is open Monday to Saturday. Appointments are not necessary.



STORE LOCATION: 167 Thorndon Quay, Pipitea, Wellington **STORE HOURS:** Monday to Friday 9am – 5pm & Saturday 9am – 1pm

PHONE: 04 238 4727 or 0800 698 643 EMAIL: wellington@nzuniforms.com

WEB SHOP: wellingtongirls.nzuniforms.com



SKIRT CULOTTE



PINAFORE



SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE



LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE



YEAR 11-12 ONLY

SHORT SLEEVE TEE



OUTER LAYERS

BLAZER



RAINJACKET



SHORT SLEEVE TEE

PE UNIFORM



LONG SLEEVE TEE



LONG SLEEVE TEE

KNITWEAR



CARDIGAN



JERSEY



VEST



PE TOP



PE SHORTS



PULLOVER HOODIE



ZIP UP HOODIE



SCARF



SPORTS BAG (INDIVIDUALLY NUMBERED)

NOT TO BE WORN WITH FORMAL UNIFORM